
U13XE
Kuutti kuppi 2022
lauantai 29. lokakuuta 2022 - 10.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Ahonen, Lauri KUOPM FIN 5.8.2010
2 Conway, Lucas HYVIM FIN 26.5.2010
3 Hyyppä, Ronja MIEKM FIN 29.10.2011
4 Ojanen, Joakim ESPOM FIN 9.5.2010
5 Pirinen, Siina TAPAEM FIN 20.1.2010
6 Sandström, Ines MIEKM FIN 29.7.2011
7 Sarasto, Ruut MIEKM FIN 20.1.2012
8 Seppänen, Niklas SASÄ FIN 25.1.2010
9 Virtanen, Aappo KUOPM FIN 10.12.2011
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Ojanen, Joakim ESPOM FIN
2 Ahonen, Lauri KUOPM FIN
3 Seppänen, Niklas SASÄ FIN
4 Pirinen, Siina TAPAEM FIN
5 Sarasto, Ruut MIEKM FIN
6 Hyyppä, Ronja MIEKM FIN
7 Conway, Lucas HYVIM FIN
8 Virtanen, Aappo KUOPM FIN
9 Sandström, Ines MIEKM FIN
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Piste 1-2

10.00

Referee(s):

Montonen, Jaana (HYVIM / FIN)
Dimitrov, Velizar (SASÄ / FIN)

Hyyppä, Ronja MIEKM / FIN

Sandström, Ines MIEKM / FIN

Sarasto, Ruut MIEKM / FIN

Pirinen, Siina TAPAEM / FIN

Ojanen, Joakim ESPOM / FIN

Ahonen, Lauri KUOPM / FIN

Virtanen, Aappo KUOPM / FIN

Conway, Lucas HYVIM / FIN

Seppänen, Niklas SASÄ / FIN
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 Ojanen, Joakim ESPOM FIN 9.5.2010
2 Pirinen, Siina TAPAEM FIN 20.1.2010
3 Ahonen, Lauri KUOPM FIN 5.8.2010
4 Seppänen, Niklas SASÄ FIN 25.1.2010
5 Sarasto, Ruut MIEKM FIN 20.1.2012
6 Hyyppä, Ronja MIEKM FIN 29.10.2011
7 Sandström, Ines MIEKM FIN 29.7.2011
8 Virtanen, Aappo KUOPM FIN 10.12.2011
9 Conway, Lucas HYVIM FIN 26.5.2010
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule
Dimitrov, Velizar FIN 40456659 Ref: 1
Montonen, Jaana FIN L 40417739 Ref: 1


